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NEVADA OIL PRODUCERS LIST 
 

July 9, 2015 
 
Justin Rammell 
President 
Andromeda Oil 
4055 South 700 East #203 
Salt Lake City, UT 84107 
(801) 432-0632 
E-Mail: justin@rammell-law.com  
 
Andy Pierce 
Frontier Exploration Company 
FX Energy, Inc. 
3006 Highland Drive #206 
Salt Lake City, UT 84106 
(801) 486-5555 
Fax: (801) 486-5575 
Email: scottduncan@fxenergy.com 
 
Michael O’Neil 
Rod Prosceno 
Steve Barnes 
Grant Canyon Oil & Gas 
717 17th Street #1400 
Denver, CO 80202 
(303) 297-2777 
Fax: (303) 298-0049 
E-mail: michael@onealrc.com  
E-mail: rod@4arocket.com 
E-mail: steve@breckenergy.com 

Richard Taylor 
Western General 
801 Noah’s Star Street 
Las Vegas, NV 89145-8609 
(702) 233-1490 
E-mail: richardtaylor@cox.net 
 
Robert Kirkwood 
Kirkwood Oil & Gas 
120 S. Durbin Street  
PO Box 2850 
Casper, WY 82602 
(307) 265-5178 
Fax: (307) 265-1791 
Brad Lane: bradl@kirkwoodcompanies.com  
 
Gregg Kozlowski 
Makoil Inc. 
25391 Commercentre Drive #120 
Lake Forest, CA 92630 
(949) 462-9010 
Fax: (949) 462-9012 
E-Mail: makoil@msn.com  
 
Chandler Newhall 
Noble Energy Inc. 
1625 Broadway, Suite 2200  
Denver, CO 80202 
(303) 228-4119 
CNewhall@nobleenergyinc.com 
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